Model Number: JM-AL040-33-08
Spec: Φ40mm  8Ω 3W
全频喇叭：
Specifications ：
Fs                  140.9007     Qms       3.4793        MAS     899.4646
Fs Added Mass        103.3294     Qes       0.5084        RAT      1795196.0000
Fs Known Vol         0.0000       Qts        0.4436        SD       0.0008
Added Mass          0.5000       Cms       2.1931        LCES      15.9972
Known Vol           0.0000       Mms       0.5818        CMES     79.7572
Diameter            32.0000      BL         2.7008        RES      49.2747
ZMax               56.4747      VAS        0.1981        MMD     0.5689
ZMax Added Mass   51.6447       dBSPL      82.3964        RMT      1.1612
ZMax Known Vol     0.0000        L 1kHz      0.0000        eta      0.1046
Z F1F2             20.1648       L 10kHz     0.1170         Z Min     7.2600
Re                7.2000        CAS        1.418503E-9     Z AVG     12.1151
Rms              0.1480         RAS        228870.7000
Frequency  Response:
Impedance  Response: